498

2228

2229

2237

wasuauloH

STARTDATUM -

STATUS

DATUM

BESLUITNR.

FORMAAT A2

PC-CODE  007-530

GEPLOT -

REF.TEK.  J-H

VERKLARING

BESLUITGEBIED

besluitvlak

Prinsenbankhoeve aanvulling 2013

overige

besluitvliakgrens

ondergrond

POUDREROYEN

. \| (datum: 01-02-2012)

GEMEENTE WIJCHEN

Omgevingsvergunning Prinsenbankhoeve aanvulling 2013

PLANSTATUS .
ONTWERP verbeelding
PLANNUMMER SCHAAL DATUM
NL.IMRO.0296.BGBprinsenbh2013-OWOV 1:1000

07-04-2015

st. Stevenskerkhof 2 postbus 156 6500 AD Nijmegen telefoon: 024-3 224 579 telefax: 024-3 241 240 e-mail: info@pouderoyen.nl  www.pouderoyen.nl




